
Arenas closedArenas closed
5:00 PM

OUTDOOR ARENA 4 ONLY
THURSDAY

INDOOR ARENA

1-5pm
Arena Familiarisation

1-5pm
Arena Familiarisation

5:00 PM

7:30-5pm - warmup 
for tests and 

schooling non-
competing horses. 
Horses warming up 

for competition have 
priority over horses 

being schooled

Before 7:30am - 
Exercising and 

schooling
7:30-4pm - Warmup 
for Competition only

After 4pm - 
Exercising and 

schooling

FRIDAY
SAND WARMUP AT 

INDOOR
OUTDOOR GRASS 

WARMUP

Before 7:30am - 
Exercising and schooling
7:30-5:45pm - Warmup 

for Competition only
After 6pm - Exercising 

and schooling

SUNDAY
SAND WARMUP AT 

INDOOR
OUTDOOR GRASS 

WARMUP
7:30-5pm - warmup 

for tests and 
schooling non-

competing horses. 
Horses warming up 

for competition have 
priority over horses 

being schooled

Before 7:30am - 
Exercising and 

schooling
7:30-2pm - Warmup 
for Competition only
After 2pm - Closed

7:30-5pm - warmup for 
tests and schooling non-

competing horses. 
Horses warming up for 

competition have 
priority over horses 

being schooled

SATURDAY
SAND WARMUP AT 

INDOOR
OUTDOOR ARENAS GRASS 

WARMUP



8.00 KALAHARI 5710 QLD
8.09 GLENVIEW ARRAN DANCER 6376 QLD
8.18 JORDAN 671 QLD
8.27 JAG CLASSIQUE 5511 QLD
8.36 REVELWOOD STARLITE 5540 QLD
8.45 VOGUE 5680 QLD
8.54 FAIRBANKS LOTTO 2650 QLD
9.03 IL BAMBOCCIO 5383 QLD
9.12 DIAMOND Z BLUE FERRO 4307 QLD
9.21

9.39 RIVERVIEW  CINDERELLA 4007 QLD
9.48 ARISTEDE 4477 NSW
SCR RATTLE N HUM 4039 QLD

10.06 BRENTANUS 4213 QLD
10.15 ANDIAMO 3955 QLD
10.24 GB WINCHESTER 3788 QLD
10.33

11.00 FURST TYME 4246 QLD
11.09 BRIMSTONE ANAKIWA 4140 QLD
11.18 LINCOLN LORD ASTOR 4253 QLD
11.27 ROMANOS 5888 QLD
11.36

12.03 SAN RHYTHMIC 43 QLD
12.12 LEADBURN SUNDANCE 5258 QLD
12.21 FOR FUN 45 3224 QLD
12.30 ADLOO LOTTO 5044 QLD
12.39 RIANDAS WISHMERE 5736 NSW
12.48 WOLKENSOMM 4727 QLD
12.57 MARCATO 2286 QLD

2.06 SHARELLEN GADABOUT 5470 QLD
2.15 FIBRITZIO 5240 QLD
2.24 ARNAGE WASABI 5381 QLD
2.33 IMMENHOF SCOUT 5390 QLD
2.42 REGENCY LANTHEE 1099 QLD
2.51 ADONIS BL 5287 QLD
3.00 FAIRBANKS PERFECTION 3304 QLD
3.09 FIDERFURST 5689 QLD
3.18 SIRIANO 4621 QLD
3.27 COUGAR V 4938 QLD
3.36 WELFADON 4881 QLD
3.45 REMI EASTERN STAR 4698 QLD
3.54 QUEBEC 4506 QLD
4.03 BROADWAY JAMES 328 QLD

ALL DAY SIGN-
IN FOR 

WORKERS' 
ROSTER

Donnella Merrett

Justine Dean

Hannah Barker

Katie Lund

Stacey Crebbin

Break

Mary Seefried QLD - C, Kerrie Swan Bates TAS - E/B
OPEN ADVANCED 5.3

Break

Anita Barton QLD - B, Mary Seefried QLD - C, Kerrie Swan Bates TAS - H

Claire Wallace

LUNCH

Danica Vansleve

Sally Devlin

DQ RIDERS' SUBCOMMITTEE INTERMEDIATE II

Jane Carcary
Anne McDiarmid

Susie Hoevenaars VIC - C, Tracey Johnson NZL - E/B

Julie Bland
Kristy Battista

Amanda Finnimore
Rebecca Haigh

Elizabeth Owens

FINISH

Jess Shaw
Matthew Lord
Naomi Strong
Jayden Brown

India Priestley
Claire WallaceRIDER'S 

WELCOME 
DINNER

Tor Van den Berge
Danielle Keogh

Break

Natalie Grofski

Shannan Goodwin

Victoria Welch
Emma Flavelle - Watts

Anita Barton QLD - B, Kerrie Swan Bates TAS - M, Susie Hoevenaars VIC - C, Connie Bookless QLD - H, Tracey 
Johnson NZL - E

CJ Rylance

Kaz Roe

4:30-5:30 FREESTYLE MUSIC CHECKS

Gary Lung

Danielle Shearer

Nicole Tough

INTERMEDIATE A

FRIDAY INDOOR

5.00
5.30
6.30

Kaz Roe

Emma Spencer
Lisa Jones

Elizabeth Welch

Emma Spencer
Emma Flavelle-Watts

PRESENTATION
RIDERS' FORUM

Kristen McAuslan

Riders Tent

Elloise Devlin

HORSEMATE AAOR ADVANCED 5.2



8.00 LEO DE JANEIRO 4410 QLD
8.09 BEECHWOOD FRANCILLO 5377 QLD
8.18 ROYAL RYTHMIC 5980 QLD
8.27 GODS OF WAR 6441 QLD
8.36 FLENSBURG CORMINDI 5705 QLD
8.45 DIXIELAND ROCK 5786 QLD
8.54 CALICO ROSE 5571 QLD
9.03 AVEDEN GENE 5135 QLD
9.12 GIRL POWER 6201 QLD
9.21 LANCHESCA 6524 QLD
9.30 MON AMI 4882 QLD
9.39

10.06 JAYBEE ANGELICA 5108 QLD
10.15 IVY BANK CHAMPAGNE 5733 QLD
10.24 JEMBRAE FIRST FAREESS 5873 QLD
10.33 DAVROL DIVA 6082 QLD
10.42 ZEPPLIN 6473 QLD
10.51 DOBRIA DE JEU 5856 QLD

SCR EXKLUSIVEN DUTCH MIRACLE 5754 QLD
11.09 WELTBURY 4684 QLD
11.18 DICAVALLI ROYAL DANCER 2919 QLD
11.27 LAQUESTAR 5971 QLD
11.36 BENALBYN ROCK ON BY 1017 NSW
11.45 AEA TORONTO 5966 QLD
11.54 RITUEL BELL 5249 QLD
12.03 RUBERN LANDY STAR 6151 QLD
12.12 METSON 6034 QLD

1.20 BRADGATE PARK DEMI 5940 QLD
1.30 ROYAL HARLEQUIN 5283 QLD
1.39 COURTLANDS CADMAN 2024 QLD
1.48 AMBERLEY RAVENNA 6332 NSW
1.57 KR FAIT ACCOMPLI (HAN) 3745 QLD
2.06 FAIRBANKS DAVINCI 5250 QLD
2.15 MEMPHIS CLOUD 5124 QLD
2.24 EPONA 5838 QLD
2.33 JEMBRAE FIGARO 5808 QLD
2.42

3.00 VOGUE 5680 QLD
3.09 DIAMOND Z BLUE FERRO 4307 QLD
3.18 FAIRBANKS LOTTO 2650 QLD
3.27 KALAHARI 5710 QLD
3.36 GLENVIEW ARRAN DANCER 6376 QLD
3.45 JORDAN 671 QLD
3.54 JAG CLASSIQUE 5511 QLD
4.03 REVELWOOD STARLITE 5540 QLD
4.12 IL BAMBOCCIO 5383 QLD

Sarah Wilson

Bailey Grofski

Eloise Smith

Tasmin Anderson

Andrea Parker

Sharna Glover
Eliza Cullen

Tracey Williams

Sarah Hancock

Madison Dawdy
Toni Webb

LUNCH

Kaz Roe

Alisha Griffiths

Courtney Larard
Rachael Bell

Jayden Brown

Emma Flavelle - Watts
Emily Peacock

Stefanie Stevens

Georgie Cham

Emily Baretta

Grace Clarke
Liz Bagley

Nicolette Barrett

HORSEMATE AAOR ADVANCED 5.3

CJ Rylance

Kristy Battista

Jacki Reed QLD - C, Leonie Coker NZL - E/B

Courtney Larard

Daisy Fielding
Nicola Bown

Rebecca Haigh
Jane Carcary

Anne McDiarmid
Julie Bland

Zoe Langley

Break
Kira Newman

FRIDAY ARENA ONE

FINISH

AAOR ELEMENTARY 3.2

Maria Schwennesen QLD - C, Irene Bakels-Noreen QLD - E/B

Terri Kolb
Ashley Pryde

Irene Bakels-Noreen QLD - C, Maria Schwennesen Qld - E/B

Suzanne Chester

OPEN ELEMENTARY 3.3

Kate Wilson

Mel Van den Berge

Break

Olivia Vansleve

Elizabeth Owens
Natalie Grofski

Amanda Finnimore



8.00 REMI EASTERN STAR 4698 QLD
8.09 FIBRITZIO 5240 QLD
8.18 FAIRBANKS PERFECTION 3304 QLD
8.27 FIDERFURST 5689 QLD
8.36 SIRIANO 4621 QLD
8.45 ADONIS BL 5287 QLD
8.54 SAN RHYTHMIC 43 QLD
9.03 BROADWAY JAMES 328 QLD
9.12 MARCATO 2286 NSW
9.21 WELFADON 4881 QLD
9.30 QUEBEC 4506 QLD
9.39
9.57 LEADBURN SUNDANCE 5258 QLD

10.06 REGENCY LANTHEE 1099 QLD
10.15 ARNAGE WASABI 5381 QLD
10.24 RIANDAS WISHMERE 5736 QLD
10.33 WOLKENSOMM 4727 QLD
10.42 FOR FUN 45 3224 QLD
10.51 SHARELLEN GADABOUT 5470 QLD
11.00 COUGAR V 4938 QLD
11.09 IMMENHOF SCOUT 5390 QLD
11.18 ADLOO LOTTO 5044 QLD
11.27

SCR OAKBLUE REMIR 5809 QLD
12.24 KITEROA DOMINIC 3238 QLD
12.33 JANEVELYN TSUNAMI 5286 QLD

1.39 BEAT IT BUSTER 5750 QLD
1.48 GT LUDINGHAUSEN 5045 QLD
1.57

2.15 POWER OF ATTORNEY 6040 QLD

Emma Flavelle-Watts

Matthew Lord

Kristen McAuslan
Jayden Brown

Sally Devlin
Claire Wallace

Naomi Strong

Phoebe Roche

OPEN ADVANCED 5.2

Liz Coe QLD - C, Karen Herald QLD - E/B
PRECISION EQUINE PARA EQUESTRIAN GRADE 4 TEAM TEST

Tor Van den Berge

Danielle Keogh
India Priestley

Stacey Crebbin

Katie Lund
Break

Jess Shaw
Emma Spencer

Lisa Jones
Danica Vansleve

Break

Emma Spencer

FRIDAY ARENA TWO

FINISH

Jacki Reed QLD - C, Leonie Coker NZL - E/B
Kaz Roe

Hannah Barker

Elizabeth Welch

Nathan Harvey

Break

Rachael Baker
Ingrid Bayley

PRECISION EQUINE PARA EQUESTRIAN GRADE 2 TEAM TEST

PRECISION EQUINE PARA EQUESTRIAN GRADE 3 TEAM TEST

Sarah Sherwood
LUNCH

Annika Croaker

Justine Dean



8.00 ZEPPLIN 6473 QLD
8.09 DICAVALLI ROYAL DANCER 2919 QLD
8.18 AMBERLEY RAVENNA 6332 NSW
8.27 AEA TORONTO 5966 QLD
8.36 DAVROL DIVA 6082 QLD
8.45 MEMPHIS CLOUD 5124 QLD
8.54 WELTBURY 4684 QLD
9.03 RITUEL BELL 5249 QLD
9.12 JEMBRAE FIRST FAREESS 5873 QLD
9.21 DOBRIA DE JEU 5856 QLD
9.30 LAQUESTAR 5971 QLD
9.39
9.57 BENALBYN ROCK ON BY 1017 NSW

10.06 FAIRBANKS DAVINCI 5250 QLD
10.15 ROYAL HARLEQUIN 5283 QLD
10.24 METSON 6034 QLD
10.33 KR FAIT ACCOMPLI (HAN) 3745 QLD

SCR EXKLUSIVEN DUTCH MIRACLE 5754 QLD
10.51 RUBERN LANDY STAR 6151 QLD
11.00 JEMBRAE FIGARO 5808 QLD
11.09 EPONA 5838 QLD
11.18 COURTLANDS CADMAN 2024 QLD
11.27 BRADGATE PARK DEMI 5940 QLD
11.36 JAYBEE ANGELICA 5108 QLD
11.45 IVY BANK CHAMPAGNE 5733 QLD
11.54
12.03

12.12 GIRL POWER 6201 QLD
12.21 CALICO ROSE 5571 QLD
12.30 BEECHWOOD FRANCILLO 5377 QLD

1.39 FLENSBURG CORMINDI 5705 QLD
1.48 MON AMI 4882 QLD
1.57 GODS OF WAR 6441 QLD
2.06 DIXIELAND ROCK 5786 QLD
2.15 LEO DE JANEIRO 4410 QLD
2.24 AVEDEN GENE 5135 QLD
2.33 ROYAL RYTHMIC 5980 QLD
2.42 LANCHESCA 6524 QLD

Bailey Grofski
Courtney Larard

Kira Newman

OPEN ELEMENTARY 3.2

Zoe Langley

Kaz Roe

Liz Bagley

Eloise Smith

Alisha Griffiths

Courtney Larard
Daisy Fielding
Emily Peacock

Georgie Cham

Jayden Brown

Grace Clarke

Emily Baretta

Nicolette Barrett

Olivia Vansleve

Terri Kolb

Andrea Parker

Ashley Pryde

Madison Dawdy

Break
Break

Emma Flavelle - Watts
Stefanie Stevens

Sarah Wilson

Suzanne Chester

Tasmin Anderson

Toni Webb

Mel Van den Berge

Finish

ARENA FOUR
Karen Herald QLD - C, Liz Coe QLD - E/B

AAOR ELEMENTARY 3.3

FRIDAY ARENA THREE

Sharna Glover

Eliza Cullen

Break

Rachael Bell
Kate Wilson
Nicola Bown

Tracey Williams
Sarah Hancock

LUNCH

Susie Hoevenaars VIC - C, Christine Sievers VIC - E/B

COMPETITORS FINAL 
WARMUP BEFORE 

TEST



8.00 ANDIAMO 3955 QLD
8.09 ARISTEDE 4477 NSW
8.18 GB WINCHESTER 3788 QLD
8.27 RIVERVIEW  CINDERELLA 4007 QLD
8.36 BRENTANUS 4213 QLD
8.45
8.54

9.12 VIP 3883 QLD
9.21 IL BAMBOCCIO 5383 QLD
SCR MELCHIOR 2446 QLD
9.39 BATTLESTAR GALACTICA 3864 QLD
9.48 VOGUE 5680 QLD
9.57

10.06

10.24 ARNAGE WASABI 5381 QLD
10.33 FOR FUN 45 3224 QLD
10.42 KALAHARI 5710 QLD
10.51 WELFADON 4881 QLD
11.00 FAIRBANKS PERFECTION 3304 QLD
11.09 ADLOO LOTTO 5044 QLD
11.18 IMMENHOF SCOUT 5390 QLD

12.45 BEAT IT BUSTER 5750 QLD
12.54 GT LUDINGHAUSEN 5045 QLD

1.03

1.30 POWER OF ATTORNEY 6040 QLD
1.39

SCR OAKBLUE REMIR 5809 QLD
2.06
2.15

2.30 FURST TYME 4246 QLD
2.39 BRIMSTONE ANAKIWA 4140 QLD
2.48 ROMANOS 5888 QLD
2.57

3.21 HALF MOON DELICATO 5029 QLD
3.30 CABARET C 5212 QLD
3.39 RUFOUS FANTAIL 883 QLD
3.48 FLORETT 3888 QLD
3.57 DE NIROS DREAMTIME 4574 QLD
4.06 GO DUTCH III 5967 QLD
4.15 DIAMOND DREAMER TLF 18 QLD
4.24 BORSATO 5777 QLD
4.33 JAYBEE RYANA 4343 QLD
4.42 SIR ANTON 4263 QLD
4.51 FOURWINDS BOMBADIER 3964 QLD
5.00
5.09

5.27 GB WINCHESTER 3788 QLD
5.36 BRENTANUS 4213 QLD
5.45 ARISTEDE 4477 NSW

Riders Tent

Gary Lung

Emma Flavelle - Watts

AAOR PRIX ST GEORGES

Connie Bookless QLD - B, Robyn Targa NSW - M, Mary Seefried QLD - C, Anita Barton QLD - H Kerrie Swan Bates 
TAS - E

DC RIDERS' SUBCOMMITEE GRAND PRIX

ALL DAY SIGN-
IN FOR 

WORKERS' 
ROSTER

Shannan Goodwin

Break
Break

Christine Sievers VIC - M, Irene Bakels-Noreen QLD - C, Emma Flegman QLD - E

Karen Herald QLD - C, Christine Sievers VIC - E/B

Jane Blomfield
Natalie Grofski

Pam Martin
Lee Muir-Clarke

Break

Break

Nicole Magoffin

Break
Break

Break

Elloise Devlin
Donnella Merrett

INTERMEDIATE I FREESTYLES

Nicole Tough

Sharna Glover

Jemma Heran
Ricky Macmillan

Nicole Tough

Zoe Langley
Rosanna Relton

Shannan Goodwin

Courtney Barbera

Zoe Saxby

Emma Flavelle - Watts

Annie Simmons

Gary Lung

DC RIDERS' SUBCOMMITTEE GP FREESTYLES

Jane Carcary
Danielle Keogh

PRECISION EQUINE PARA GRADE 3 FREESTYLES

6.30 
PRESENTATION

PRECISION EQUINE PARA GRADE 4 FREESTYLES

Break

Break

Stacey Crebbin

Rachael Baker
Ingrid Bayley

Phoebe Roche

Irene Bakels-Noreen QLD - C, Kay Paulsen QLD - E/B
PRECISION EQUINE PARA GRADE 2 FREESTYLES

LUNCH
Matthew Lord

Break

SATURDAY INDOOR ARENA

FINISH

Break

Emma Spencer

Anita Barton QLD - E, Leonie Coker NZL - H, Trisha Sellers QLD - C, Tracey Johnson NZL - M, Christine Sievers VIC - B

Leonie Coker NZL - M, Connie Bookless QLD - C, Sandi Gillott QLD - E
MEDIUM TOUR FREESTYLES

Kerrie Swan Bates TAS - E, Robyn Targa NSW - H, Susie Hoevenaars VIC - C, Connie Bookless QLD - M, Sandi Gillott 
QLD - B

HORSEMATE ADVANCED FREESTYLES

Danielle Shearer
Victoria Welch

Amanda Finnimore

Victoria Welch

Annika Croaker

Jess Shaw
Danica Vansleve



8.00 NATURAL SPARK 5288 QLD
8.09 REMI WHISPERING STAR 5351 QLD
8.18 REVELWOOD STARLITE 5540 QLD
8.27 JAG CLASSIQUE 5511 QLD
8.36 FAIRBANKS LOTTO 2650 QLD
8.45 AAMARANTINE 662 QLD
8.54 GLENVIEW ARRAN DANCER 6376 QLD
9.03 CALIBRE 5703 NSW
9.12
9.21

9.30 JEMBRAE FIGARO 5808 QLD
9.39 CHARLESTON SWING 5832 QLD
9.48 FEDERATION 6393 QLD
9.57 KOHINOOR FORTUNE 5738 NSW

10.06 REMI LAURISSKA 6474 QLD
10.15 JAYBEE ALICE 1496 QLD
10.24 BENALBYN ROCK ON BY 1017 NSW
10.33 METSON 6034 QLD
10.42 FAIRBANKS SAMBA 6187 QLD
10.51 SEVENOAKS ROMANOV 5981 QLD
11.00 REMI DOWNUNDER 6331 QLD
11.09 FPH SAN DINO 6483 NSW
11.18 CAROUSELS KING HIT 6168 QLD
11.27 KR FAIT ACCOMPLI (HAN) 3745 QLD
11.36 ZEPPLIN 6473 QLD
11.45 JAYBEE ANGELICA 5108 QLD

12.45 PENDINE RUBY 2619 QLD
12.54 DE NIRA 6132 QLD

1.03 BLACK TIE 6530 QLD
1.12 GRENWOOD ROMEO 6440 QLD
1.21 FIESTA 6366 QLD
1.30 ARMADEUS BONAPARTE DANCER 6448 QLD
1.39 DAVROL DIAMANTE 3807 QLD
1.48 FAIRBANKS DAVINCI 5250 QLD
1.57 FAIRBANKS IPOD 3550 QLD
2.06 F1 SWEETEST TABOO 1147 NSW
2.15 FISH TALE 6282 NSW
2.24 WOODSIDE MAESTRO 7083 QLD
2.33 EXKLUSIVEN DUTCH MIRACLE 5754 QLD
2.42 CASTLEBROOK BRENIN JUDE 5337 QLD
2.51
3.00

3.18 JAG CLASSIQUE 5511 QLD
3.27 GLENVIEW ARRAN DANCER 6376 QLD
3.36 FAIRBANKS LOTTO 2650 QLD
3.45 CALIBRE 5703 NSW
3.54 NATURAL SPARK 5288 QLD
4.03 REVELWOOD STARLITE 5540 QLD
4.12 AAMARANTINE 662 QLD
4.21 REMI WHISPERING STAR 5351 QLD

Tracey Paxton

Kerry McDonnell
Jayden Brown

Keighley Leeson

Bridget Hegerty

AAOR MEDIUM 4.3

Grace Clarke

Kristy Battista

Jasmin Smith

LUNCH

Sharna Glover

AAOR MEDIUM 4.2

Hannah Giblin

Danielle Keogh

Emmerson Ball

Jessie Falconer

Jaydn Bromiley

Hannah Barker
Grace Clarke

Deziree Roos
Kira Newman

Break

Kaitlin Colless
Hope Beerling

Tasmin Anderson

Kaz Roe
Jayde Novak

Madeline Horne
Elizabeth Owens
Sarah Aitcheson

Susan Veal

Phillip Bobic
Donnella Merrett

Courtney Larard
Allara Paxton

Charlotte Adamson

Kerrie Swan Bates TAS - C, Julie Watson QLD - E/B

Kate Wilson
Daisy Fielding

Break
Break

Anne McDiarmid
Rebecca Haigh

SATURDAY ARENA ONE

FINISH

Lea Bierman QLD - C, Kay Paulsen QLD - E/B

Anne McDiarmid
Keighley Leeson

Break

Kristy Battista

Madeline Horne
Sally-ann Piggott

Rebecca Haigh
Sarah Aitcheson

Courtney Larard

Elizabeth Owens

OPEN NOVICE 2.2
Mary Seefried QLD - C, Robyn Targa NSW - E/H

Sally-ann Piggott



8.00 GO DUTCH III 5967 QLD
8.09 BORSATO 5777 QLD
8.18 JAYBEE RYANA 4343 QLD
8.27 DE NIROS DREAMTIME 4574 QLD
8.36 KINNORDY GYRON 5120 QLD
8.45 JAZZAROUND 3650 QLD
8.54 DIAMOND DREAMER TLF 18 QLD
9.03 HOLLINGROVE SURREAL 4611 QLD
9.12 WOLKENSOMM 4727 QLD
9.21 FLORETT 3888 QLD
9.30 RUFOUS FANTAIL 883 QLD
9.39 REMI EASTERN STAR 4698 QLD
9.48 HALF MOON DELICATO 5029 QLD
9.57 FOURWINDS BOMBADIER 3964 QLD

10.06 RAKETE 5247 QLD
10.15 SEVENTH HEAVEN 6044
10.24
10.33 AVONDALE LINDT 4858 QLD
10.42 LEADBURN SUNDANCE 5258 QLD
10.51 SAN RHYTHMIC 43 QLD
11.00 CABARET C 5212 QLD
11.09 SIR ANTON 4263 QLD
11.18 FIBRITZIO 5240 QLD
11.27 SIRIANO 4621 QLD
11.36 ZERO DEGREES 5152 QLD

12.45 CHARLESTON SWING 5832 QLD
12.54 BENALBYN ROCK ON BY 1017 QLD

1.03 WOODSIDE MAESTRO 7083 QLD
1.12 REMI LAURISSKA 6474 QLD
1.21 KOHINOOR FORTUNE 5738 NSW
1.30 FEDERATION 6393 QLD
1.39 CAROUSELS KING HIT 6168 QLD
1.48 JEMBRAE FIGARO 5808 QLD
1.57 REMI DOWNUNDER 6331 QLD
2.06 JAYBEE ANGELICA 5108 QLD
2.15 JAYBEE ALICE 1496 QLD
2.24 FAIRBANKS SAMBA 6187 QLD
2.33 KR FAIT ACCOMPLI (HAN) 3745 QLD
2.42
3.00 METSON 6034 QLD
3.09 GRENWOOD ROMEO 6440 QLD
3.18 FPH SAN DINO 6483 NSW
3.27 F1 SWEETEST TABOO 1147 NSW
3.36 SEVENOAKS ROMANOV 5981 QLD
3.45 FAIRBANKS DAVINCI 5250 QLD
3.54 BLACK TIE 6530 QLD
4.03 PENDINE RUBY 2619 QLD
4.12 DAVROL DIAMANTE 3807 QLD
4.21 CASTLEBROOK BRENIN JUDE 5337 QLD
4.30 EXKLUSIVEN DUTCH MIRACLE 5754 QLD
4.39 ARMADEUS BONAPARTE DANCER 6448 QLD
4.48 FISH TALE 6282 NSW
4.57 DE NIRA 6132 QLD
5.06 ZEPPLIN 6473 QLD
5.15 FIESTA 6366 QLD
5.24 FAIRBANKS IPOD 3550 QLD

Kristen McAuslan

Rosanna Relton

Katie Lund

Elizabeth Welch

Break

Sally Devlin
Emma Flavelle-Watts

Naomi Strong

Elizabeth Ballard
Vicki Gowland

Jasmin Smith

Courtney Larard

Break

Charlotte Adamson

Kaitlin Colless

Emmerson Ball

Kira Newman

Jessie Falconer

Tracey Paxton

Bridget Hegerty

Sharna Glover

Hope Beerling

FINISH

Kate Wilson

OPEN PRIX ST GEORGES

Allara Paxton

Grace Clarke

Zoe Langley

Danielle Keogh

Jaydn Bromiley

Hannah Barker

Jayde Novak

Hannah Giblin
Grace Clarke

OPEN NOVICE 2.3
LUNCH

Phillip Bobic
Susan Veal

Kaz Roe
Sharna Glover

Marcela Adkins

Nicole Magoffin

Leonie Coker NZL - M, Maria Schwennesen QLD - C, Tracey Johnson NZL - E

Nicole Tough

Melissa Van den Berge

Jemma Heran

Zoe Saxby

SATURDAY ARENA TWO

Donnella Merrett

Jayden Brown

Tasmin Anderson

Courtney Larard

Alistair Schramm

Deziree Roos
Sue Bright QLD - C, Emma Flegman QLD - E/B

Kerry McDonnell
Kaz Roe

Daisy Fielding

Debbie McGann
Ricky Macmillan

Lisa Jones
Annie Simmons

Courtney Barbera



8.00 FAIRBANKS PERFECTION 3304 QLD
8.09 ADLOO LOTTO 5044 QLD
8.18 AMBERLEY RAVENNA 6332 NSW
8.27 IMMENHOF SCOUT 5390 QLD
8.36 LACOSTE F 3673 QLD
8.45 ARNAGE WASABI 5381 QLD
8.54 BRYNTAWEL REMEMBRANCE DAY 5611 QLD
9.03 SALMOUR 28 QLD
9.12 REMI FRANGELICA 5442 QLD
9.21 FIDERFURST 5689 QLD
9.30 KABYO PARK CLASSIC 32 QLD
9.39 BROADWAY JAMES 328 QLD
9.48 BELCARYN WIZARD 128 QLD
9.57 RIANDAS WISHMERE 5736 QLD

10.06 QUEBEC 4506 QLD
10.15
10.33 LUKE SKYWALKER 6453 QLD
10.42 GREENGATES ADRENALIN 6078 QLD
10.51 DOBRIA DE JEU 5856 QLD
11.00 REMI LADY LOCKSLEY 5408 QLD
11.09 POPPYS PRIDE 5067 QLD
11.18 NORTHERN VESTALL 5263 QLD
11.27 FAIRBANKS DON RUBIN 4129 QLD
11.36 ELITE DESTINY 5726 QLD
11.45 AEA TORONTO 5966 QLD
11.54 LEGEND OF LOXLEY (IMP) 1961 QLD
12.03
12.18 BRADGATE PARK DEMI 5940 QLD

1.21 CLASSIC SILK 3802 QLD
1.30 CAIRO 5711 QLD
1.39 LEO DE JANEIRO 4410 QLD
1.48 BEECHWOOD FRANCILLO 5377 QLD
1.57 SWING TIME CONSTELLATION 6047 QLD
2.06 KASPERRADO DAVINITY 6039 QLD
2.15 MY LITTLE SAMBER 6300 QLD
2.24 FLENSBURG CORMINDI 5705 QLD
2.33 REMI LADY DARCY 6005 QLD
2.42
3.00 ROYAL RYTHMIC 5980 QLD
3.09 GIRL POWER 6201 QLD
3.18 ORLABELLA 274 QLD
3.27 RUBY BRIGHT R 6533 QLD
3.36 REMI BELLAGIO 6105 QLD
3.45 BUCKWELL PARK GIRL POWER 5787 QLD
3.54 DICAVALLI DECADANCE 5414 QLD
4.03 STONEFOX RANCH SATORI 6150 QLD
4.12 MON AMI 4882 QLD
4.21 KELBAR ZOOM 6257 QLD

Emma Flavelle - Watts

Sarah Hancock

Sharon Laxton

Lucinda Peacey

Kylee Chandler

Andrea Parker
Julianne Tetlow

Elloise Devlin
Karen Crommelin

Linda Van Rensburg

Toni Webb
Margaret McCormack

Rachael Bell

Ebony Brayley

Jayden Brown

Ashleigh Johnston

Emma Spencer

Jess Shaw
Jayden Brown

Melissa Van den Berge
Gary Jamieson

India Priestley

Tor Van den Berge

Taylah Drews

Break

Joanna Wright
Claire Wallace

Sharyn Ross

Catharina Matschurat

Emma Flavelle-Watts

Dean Izzard

Eliza Cullen

Tegwen Hunter

Sarah Wilson

Catherine Flannery

Olivia Vansleve

Break

Garry Crawford

Jessica Merlo

Break

SATURDAY ARENA THREE

Amy Gale

FINISH

Jacki Reed QLD - C, Liz Coe QLD - E/B
OPEN MEDIUM 4.2

Stacey Crebbin

Matthew Lord
Courtney Larard

Emma Spencer

Marcela Adkins

LUNCH

Irene Bakels-Noreen QLD - C, Anita Barton QLD - E/B

Terri Kolb
Ashley Pryde

SADDLE HUB AAOR NOVICE 2.3



8.00 QLD
8.09 KASPERRADO DAVINITY 6039 QLD
8.18 DICAVALLI DECADANCE 5414 QLD
8.27 CLASSIC SILK 3802 QLD
8.36 GIRL POWER 6201 QLD
8.45 BEECHWOOD FRANCILLO 5377 QLD
8.54 REMI BELLAGIO 6105 QLD
9.03 IMMENHOF SCOUT 4410 QLD
9.12 BUCKWELL PARK GIRL POWER 5787 QLD
9.21 CAIRO 5711 QLD
9.30
9.48 SWING TIME CONSTELLATION 6047 QLD
9.57 MY LITTLE SAMBER 6300 QLD

10.06 ORLABELLA 274 QLD
10.15 RUBY BRIGHT R 6533 QLD
10.24 MON AMI 4882 QLD
10.33 ROYAL RYTHMIC 5980 QLD
10.42 STONEFOX RANCH SATORI 6150 QLD
10.51 FLENSBURG CORMINDI 5705 QLD
11.00 KELBAR ZOOM 6257 QLD
11.09 REMI LADY DARCY 6005 QLD
11.18

11.45 AMBERLEY RAVENNA 6332 NSW
11.54 QUEBEC 4506 QLD
12.03 BROADWAY JAMES 328 QLD
12.12 DOBRIA DE JEU 5856 QLD
12.21 GREENGATES ADRENALIN 6078 QLD
12.30 REMI FRANGELICA 5442 QLD
12.39 LUKE SKYWALKER 6453 QLD

1.48 LACOSTE F 3673 QLD
1.57 FIDERFURST 5689 QLD
2.06 REMI LADY LOCKSLEY 5408 QLD
2.15 KABYO PARK CLASSIC 32 QLD
2.24 BELCARYN WIZARD 128 QLD
2.33 NORTHERN VESTALL 5263 QLD
2.42 IMMENHOF SCOUT 5390 QLD
2.51 ADLOO LOTTO 5044 QLD
3.00 ARNAGE WASABI 5381 QLD
3.09 RIANDAS WISHMERE 5736 QLD
3.18
3.36 BRYNTAWEL REMEMBRANCE DAY 5611 QLD
3.45 AEA TORONTO 5966 QLD
3.54 POPPYS PRIDE 5067 QLD
4.03 SALMOUR 28 QLD
4.12 FAIRBANKS PERFECTION 3304 QLD
4.21 FAIRBANKS DON RUBIN 4129 QLD
4.30 LEGEND OF LOXLEY (IMP) 1961 QLD
4.39 BRADGATE PARK DEMI 5940 QLD
4.48 ELITE DESTINY 5726 QLD

Jessica Merlo

Joanna Wright

Margaret McCormack

Sharon Laxton

Linda Van Rensburg

Amy Gale

Melissa Van den Berge

Tor Van den Berge

Courtney Larard

Eliza Cullen
Taylah Drews

Jayden Brown
Emma Flavelle-Watts

Marcela Adkins

India Priestley
Claire Wallace

Dean Izzard

LUNCH

SADDLE HUB AAOR NOVICE 2.2
Karen Herald QLD - C, Trisha Sellers QLD - E/B

Tegwen Hunter

OPEN MEDIUM 4.3

Ashley Pryde
Ebony Brayley

Terri Kolb

Susie Hoevenaars VIC - C, Sandi Gillott QLD - E/B

Break

Andrea Parker
Sarah Wilson
India Priestley
Olivia Vansleve

FINISH

Emma Spencer

Emma Flavelle - Watts

Matthew Lord

Sharyn Ross
Lucinda Peacey

Stacey Crebbin

Emma Spencer
Jess Shaw

Elloise Devlin

Rachael Bell

Karen Crommelin

Jayden Brown

Break
Catharina Matschurat

Gary Jamieson

SATURDAY ARENA FOUR

Ashleigh Johnston
Kylee Chandler

Toni Webb

Garry Crawford

Sarah Hancock
Catherine Flannery

Break



8.00 DE NIROS DREAMTIME 4574 QLD
8.09 CABARET C 5212 QLD
8.18 GO DUTCH III 5967 QLD
8.27 JAZZAROUND 3650 QLD
8.36 FLORETT 3888 QLD
8.45 DIAMOND DREAMER TLF 18 QLD
8.54 RUFOUS FANTAIL 883 QLD
9.03 BORSATO 5777 QLD
9.12 SIR ANTON 4263 QLD
9.21 FOURWINDS BOMBADIER 3964 QLD
9.30 HALF MOON DELICATO 5029 QLD
9.39 KINNORDY GYRON 5120 QLD
9.48 ZERO DEGREES 5152 QLD
9.57 RAKETE 5247 QLD

10.06 JAYBEE RYANA 4343 QLD
10.15 HOLLINGROVE SURREAL 4611 QLD
10.24

10.51 BRIMSTONE ANAKIWA 4140 QLD
11.00 ROMANOS 5888 QLD
11.09 FURST TYME 4246 QLD
11.18 LINCOLN LORD ASTOR 4253 QLD
11.27

11.54 BATTLESTAR GALACTICA 3864 QLD
12.03 VIP 3883 QLD
12.12

12.30 POWER OF ATTORNEY 6040 QLD
12.39

12.57 JANEVELYN TSUNAMI 5286 QLD
SCR OAKBLUE REMIR 5809 QLD1.15 KITEROA DOMINIC 3238 QLD

1.24

1.45 GT LUDINGHAUSEN 5045 QLD
1.54 BEAT IT BUSTER 5750 QLD

OPEN INTERMEDIATE I

Break

Donnella Merrett

Ricky Macmillan
Sharna Glover
Nicole Tough

Rosanna Relton
Courtney Barbera

Marcela Adkins
Alistair Schramm

Break

Lee Muir-Clarke

Robyn Targa NSW - B, Connie Bookless QLD - M, Susie Hoevenaars VIC - C, Anita Barton QLD - H, Kerrie Swan Bates 
TAS - E

Robyn Targa NSW -B, Christine Sievers VIC - M, Susie Hoevenaars VIC - C, Anita Barton QLD - H, Kerrie Swan-Bates 
TAS - E

AAOR INTERMEDIATE I
Break

PRECISION EQUINE PARA GRADE 2 INDIVIDUAL TEST

Robyn Targa NSW - B, Connie Bookless QLD - M, Susie Hoevenaars VIC - C, Christine Sievers VIC - H, Kerrie Swan 
Bates TAS - E

Irene Bakels-Noreen QLD - C, Sue Bright QLD - E/B

Nicole Tough
Claire Wallace

Nicole Magoffin
Vicki Gowland

Break

Zoe Langley

Emma Flavelle-Watts

Break

INTERMEDIATE B

Annie Simmons

PRECISION EQUINE PARA GRADE 4 INDIVIDUAL TEST

Jane Blomfield

PRECISION EQUINE PARA GRADE 3 INDIVIDUAL TEST

SUNDAY INDOOR ARENA
Riders Tent

ALL DAY SIGN-
IN FOR 

WORKERS' 
ROSTER

FINISH
3:00 Presentation

Phoebe Roche

Rachael Baker
Ingrid Bayley

Sarah Sherwood
Annika CroakerNathan Harvey

Jemma Heran
Melissa Van den Berge

Debbie McGann

Elloise Devlin

Zoe Saxby



8.00 ELITE ROMANCE 6130 QLD
8.09 GT SAPPHIRE ROSE 6254 QLD
8.18 DAVROL DUCHOVNY 1708 QLD
8.27 REMI FIRST CLASS 6301 QLD
8.36 FURST VINCENT 6258 QLD
8.45 HOT PROMISE 3913 QLD
8.54 FPH SAN DINO 6483 NSW
9.03 QUATERBELLA K 6417 QLD
9.12 TMH BOGART 6251 QLD
9.21 SANDRELLA 6369 QLD
9.30 FAIRBANKS JOJO ZEP 6051 QLD
9.39 DOMITILA 5729 QLD
9.48 GRENWOOD ROMEO 6440 QLD
9.57 SANDBURY 5939 QLD

10.06
10.24 CHARLESTON SWING 5832 QLD
10.33 JEMBRAE RATTLE N HUM 71 QLD
10.42 HOLSTEIN PARK GEISHA MEMOIR 6263 QLD
10.51 BAUHINIA RUBY TUESDAY 5614 QLD
11.00 FEDERATION 6393 QLD
11.09 CASTLEBROOK BRENIN JUDE 5337 QLD
11.18 WOODSIDE MAESTRO 7083 QLD
11.27 REMI DOWNUNDER 6331 QLD
11.36 F1 SWEETEST TABOO 1147 NSW
11.45 PRISCILLA GB 5996 QLD
11.54 DICAVALLI DUKE 6272 QLD
12.03 REMI LAURISSKA 6474 QLD
12.12 PRAYER 6157 QLD
12.21 CRAIGSTON WHISPERING JACK 6065 QLD
12.30 JEMBRAE WELCOME PROMISE 6038 QLD
12.39 FISH TALE 6282 NSW

Danielle Keogh

Sophie Peach

Brooke Wilson
Bailey Grofski
Grace Clarke

Break
Sophia Anderson

Emma Flavelle-Watts
Zoe Saxby

Ashleigh Urban

Maria Schwennesen QLD - C, Leonie Coker NZL - E/B

Kerri-lee Ryder

Tracey Paxton
Rachael Bell

Victoria Welch
Georgia Fea

Kate Wilson
India Priestley
Clara Mehel

SUNDAY ARENA ONE

FINISH

Emma Flavelle - Watts

Keris Wright

Charlotte Adamson
Hannah Giblin
Hope Beerling

Courtney Larard

Ashlie Waters

Allara Paxton

Deziree Roos

Danielle Keogh

Mackenzie Boundy

Gary Lung

PROTEXIN OPEN PRELIMINARY 1.2

Emmerson Ball



8.00 REMI FIVE STAR 6283 QLD
8.09 REMI LAYLA STORM 6284 QLD
8.18 HARRIER HILL FREUDE 3199 QLD
8.27 LADY SCARLETT 6364 QLD
8.36 HV FAIR LADY 700 NSW
8.45 HIGHLAND BRIDIE 6114 QLD
8.54 STONEFOX RANCH SATORI 6150 QLD
9.03 RUBY BRIGHT R 6533 QLD
9.12 ROMANELLA 5846 QLD
9.21 CAIRO 5711 QLD
9.30 MY LITTLE SAMBER 6300 QLD
9.39

10.06 FAIRVIEW ARAMIS 6464 QLD
10.15 SWING TIME CONSTELLATION 6047 QLD
10.24 REMI LADY DARCY 6005 QLD
10.33 KAZIMIR 6355 QLD
10.42 JAH JAH R 5233 QLD
10.51 SHEPHERDS HILL EDWARD 6084 QLD
11.00 KAH-MAH SUPREMACY 4468 QLD
11.09 KASPERRADO DAVINITY 6039 QLD
11.18 DRACMOORE FLIRTACIOUS 6359 QLD
11.27 BEECHWOOD LAVITA 6385 NSW
11.36 BILLY THE KID 5114 QLD
11.45 SMASH HIT ARIA 5925 QLD
11.54 SOUTHERN DIMONETTA 5468 QLD

Ashleigh Johnston
Mandy Smith

AAOR PRELIMINARY 1.2

Kate Farmer
Jessica Merlo

Genevieve Frunz
Kerry Higham

Stacey Schooth

Kara Brennan

Leah Kelly

Sasha Norton

Lyn Dickson

Jacki Reed QLD - C, Tracey Johnson NZL - E/B

SUNDAY ARENA TWO

FINISH

Gemma Blums

Anita Foster
Matthew Birch

Catherine Flannery

Gwen Paddon

Arlene Palmquist
Julianne Tetlow

Break

Garry Crawford

Kylee Chandler

Amy Gale

Jo Russell

Julie Bland

Linda Van Rensburg



8.00 REMI DOWNUNDER 6331 QLD
8.09 FEDERATION 6393 QLD
8.18 SANDBURY 5939 QLD
8.27 HOLSTEIN PARK GEISHA MEMOIR 6263 QLD
8.36 CASTLEBROOK BRENIN JUDE 5337 QLD
8.45 WOODSIDE MAESTRO 7083 QLD
8.54 F1 SWEETEST TABOO 1147 NSW
9.03 DICAVALLI DUKE 6272 QLD
9.12 BAUHINIA RUBY TUESDAY 5614 QLD
9.21 REMI LAURISSKA 6474 QLD
9.30 PRISCILLA GB 5996 QLD
9.39
9.48
9.57 GT SAPPHIRE ROSE 6254 QLD

10.06 JEMBRAE WELCOME PROMISE 6038 QLD
10.15 PRAYER 6157 QLD
10.24 DAVROL DUCHOVNY 1708 QLD
10.33 QUATERBELLA K 6417 QLD
10.42 FISH TALE 6282 NSW
10.51 HOT PROMISE 3913 QLD
11.00 REMI FIRST CLASS 6301 QLD
11.09 ELITE ROMANCE 6130 QLD
11.18 CRAIGSTON WHISPERING JACK 6065 QLD
11.27 SANDRELLA 71 QLD
11.36 GRENWOOD ROMEO 6440 QLD
11.45 FURST VINCENT 6258 QLD
11.54 FPH SAN DINO 6483 QLD
12.03 FAIRBANKS JOJO ZEP 6051 QLD
12.12 TMH BOGART 6251 QLD
12.21 CHARLESTON SWING 5832 QLD
12.30 JEMBRAE RATTLE N HUM 6369 QLD
12.39 DOMITILA 5729 QLD

PROTEXIN OPEN PRELIMINARY 1.3

Hope Beerling

Sophia Anderson

Break

Brooke Wilson
Break

Georgia Fea

Danielle Keogh

Karen Herald QLD - C, Sue Bright QLD - E/B

Emma Flavelle - Watts
Emmerson Ball

Mackenzie Boundy

Emma Flavelle - Watts

Sophie Peach

Courtney Larard

Kerri-lee Ryder

Clara Mehel
Tracey Paxton

Deziree Roos

Danielle Keogh

SUNDAY ARENA THREE

FINISH

Ashlie Waters
Charlotte Adamson

Hannah Giblin

Victoria Welch
Gary Lung

Kate Wilson

Bailey Grofski
Keris Wright
Grace Clarke

Ashleigh Urban
Allara Paxton
Rachael Bell

Zoe Saxby

India Priestley



8.00 BILLY THE KID 5114 QLD
8.09 SWING TIME CONSTELLATION 6047 QLD
8.18 FAIRVIEW ARAMIS 6464 QLD
8.27 KAH-MAH SUPREMACY 4468 QLD
8.36 JAH JAH R 5233 QLD
8.45 REMI LADY DARCY 6005 QLD
8.54 KASPERRADO DAVINITY 6039 QLD
9.03 SMASH HIT ARIA 5925 QLD
9.12 SHEPHERDS HILL EDWARD 6084 QLD
9.21 KAZIMIR 6355 QLD
9.30 BEECHWOOD LAVITA 6385 NSW
9.39 REMI LAYLA STORM 6284 QLD
9.48 REMI FIVE STAR 6283 QLD
9.57 ROMANELLA 5846 QLD

10.06 SOUTHERN DIMONETTA 5468 QLD
10.15
10.42 CAIRO 5711 QLD
10.51 HIGHLAND BRIDIE 6114 QLD
11.00 HARRIER HILL FREUDE 3199 QLD
11.09 LADY SCARLETT 6364 QLD
11.18 RUBY BRIGHT R 6533 QLD
11.27 STONEFOX RANCH SATORI 6150 QLD
11.36 HV FAIR LADY 700 NSW
11.45 MY LITTLE SAMBER 6300 QLD
11.54 DRACMOORE FLIRTACIOUS 6359 QLD

Sandi Gillott QLD - C, Trisha Sellers QLD - E/B

Kate Farmer

Kara Brennan

Stacey Schooth

Genevieve Frunz

Leah Kelly
Julie Bland

Gwen Paddon

Anita Foster

Julianne Tetlow
Amy Gale

Jo Russell

Kerry Higham

SUNDAY ARENA FOUR

FINISH

Garry Crawford
Sasha Norton

Gemma Blums

Lyn Dickson

Jessica Merlo
Ashleigh Johnston

Linda Van Rensburg

Arlene Palmquist
Catherine Flannery

Break

Matthew Birch

Mandy Smith

AAOR PRELIMINARY 1.3

Kylee Chandler


